Individual Best Times (All Time)

Madison Lankester - (766894) - Team Waveney Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
3517
35.83
36.29
36.43
37.24
38.67
38.75

43.12

Swims in Date Order

Time
36.43
35.83
36.29
35.17
37.24
38.75
38.67
43.12

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

277
262
252
249
233
208
207
150

WA Pts

249
262
252
277
233
207
208

150

Round

Round

F
F

Date

22/06/14
28/09/14
13/07/14
01/11/14
05/04/14
29/09/13
03/11/13
18/11/12

Date

01/11/14
28/09/14
13/07/14
22/06/14
05/04/14
03/11/13
29/09/13
18/11/12

Meet

Suffolk County ASA Development Championships

Teamipswich SC Early Season Open Meet
Teamipswich SC July Surprize Open

City of Norwich Big Bang Meet

Newmarket & District Sixth Open Meet
Dereham & District ASC ICENI

Teamipswich Swimming November Open Meet

Deben Open Meet 2012

Meet
City of Norwich Big Bang Meet
Teamipswich SC Early Season Open Meet

Teamipswich SC July Surprize Open

Suffolk County ASA Development Championships

Newmarket & District Sixth Open Meet
Teamipswich Swimming November Open Meet
Dereham & District ASC ICENI

Deben Open Meet 2012

Venue

Newmarket
Ipswich
Ipswich
Norwich
Newmarket
Dereham
Ipswich

Deben

Venue

Norwich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Newmarket
Newmarket
Ipswich
Dereham

Deben

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Team Waveney
Team Waveney
Team Waveney
Team Waveney
Team Waveney
Team Waveney
Team Waveney

Team Waveney

Club Swam Under

Team Waveney
Team Waveney
Team Waveney
Team Waveney
Team Waveney
Team Waveney
Team Waveney

Team Waveney

Level

Level

W W w

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



