## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Madison Lankester - (766894) - Team Waveney Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.17	277		22/06/14	Suffolk County ASA Development Championships	Newmarket	Team Waveney	3
35.83	262	F	28/09/14	Teamipswich SC Early Season Open Meet	lpswich	Team Waveney	3
36.29	252	F	13/07/14	Teamipswich SC July Surprize Open	lpswich	Team Waveney	3
36.43	249	F	01/11/14	City of Norwich Big Bang Meet	Norwich	Team Waveney	2
37.24	233	F	05/04/14	Newmarket & District Sixth Open Meet	Newmarket	Team Waveney	3
38.67	208	F	29/09/13	Dereham & District ASC ICENI	Dereham	Team Waveney	3
38.75	207	F	03/11/13	Teamipswich Swimming November Open Meet	lpswich	Team Waveney	3
43.12	150	F	18/11/12	Deben Open Meet 2012	Deben	Team Waveney	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
36.43	249	F	01/11/14	City of Norwich Big Bang Meet	Norwich	Team Waveney	2
35.83	262	F	28/09/14	Teamipswich SC Early Season Open Meet	Ipswich	Team Waveney	3
36.29	252	F	13/07/14	Teamipswich SC July Surprize Open	Ipswich	Team Waveney	3
35.17	277		22/06/14	Suffolk County ASA Development Championships	Newmarket	Team Waveney	3
37.24	233	F	05/04/14	Newmarket & District Sixth Open Meet	Newmarket	Team Waveney	3
38.75	207	F	03/11/13	Teamipswich Swimming November Open Meet	Ipswich	Team Waveney	3
38.67	208	F	29/09/13	Dereham & District ASC ICENI	Dereham	Team Waveney	3
43.12	150	F	18/11/12	Deben Open Meet 2012	Deben	Team Waveney	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS